
PRIT 2019  ALL EVENTS SCRATCH - WOMEN

Place Name Game #1 Game #2 Game #2 Total Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Total Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Total Tourn Ave

1 Molly Weitzeil 234 189 136 559 171 233 194 598 204 204 188 596 1753 194.78
2 Tina Mei 210 206 134 550 203 181 213 597 160 169 176 505 1652 183.56
3 Susan Kennedy 212 170 187 569 168 199 208 575 170 141 193 504 1648 183.11
4 Amanda Pepin 217 162 160 539 183 208 180 571 133 202 149 484 1594 177.11
5 Amanda Kalwa 196 265 147 608 154 180 158 492 184 130 158 472 1572 174.67
6 Kamela Hanna-Rubio 154 165 165 484 171 147 180 498 144 195 215 554 1536 170.67
7 Diane Hanna-Rubio 205 136 164 505 186 139 171 496 173 179 179 531 1532 170.22
8 Michelle Gere 170 171 163 504 190 177 149 516 169 126 168 463 1483 164.78
9 Jennifer Katz 137 146 198 481 152 163 172 487 170 162 180 512 1480 164.44

10 Mary Bixler 160 179 166 505 203 179 166 548 144 150 118 412 1465 162.78
11 Sable Shouse St James 135 180 196 511 165 193 118 476 167 135 167 469 1456 161.78
12 Deborah Thompson 184 171 138 493 122 147 177 446 140 192 144 476 1415 157.22
13 Jeanne Webster 137 162 170 469 145 157 160 462 138 158 159 455 1386 154.00
14 Lora Oller 142 186 126 454 132 156 144 432 162 152 169 483 1369 152.11
15 Beth Cooper 162 155 156 473 139 144 183 466 119 148 154 421 1360 151.11
16 Meg Coffelt 124 159 142 425 117 157 156 430 145 174 117 436 1291 143.44
17 Fran Kinney 134 172 149 455 130 144 138 412 108 125 163 396 1263 140.33
18 Sherry Miller 143 144 127 414 141 165 170 476 121 133 116 370 1260 140.00
19 Jeneane Skaggs 114 133 170 417 135 135 123 393 131 150 164 445 1255 139.44
20 Cheryl Zimmerman 131 147 126 404 148 118 162 428 137 126 135 398 1230 136.67
21 Mary Omobuono 147 130 146 423 112 105 91 308 133 151 168 452 1183 131.44
22 Shana Knox 143 161 139 443 114 129 155 398 99 128 102 329 1170 130.00
23 Karen Moore 129 126 150 405 135 114 130 379 130 126 123 379 1163 129.22
24 Susan Shanley 125 129 132 386 140 101 138 379 154 125 112 391 1156 128.44
25 Gayle Underwood 92 96 136 324 99 119 153 371 130 130 126 386 1081 120.11

Singles Doubles Team
All Events



PRIT 2019  ALL EVENTS HANDICAP - WOMEN

Place Name Average Handicap Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Scratch Hdcp Total Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Scratch Hdcp Total Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Scratch Hdcp Total All Events Scratch Hdcp Tourn Avg Avg +/-
1 Susan Kennedy 161 62 212 170 187 569 186 755 168 199 208 575 186 761 170 141 193 504 186 690 1648 558 2206 183.11 22.11
2 Fran Kinney 117 101 134 172 149 455 303 758 130 144 138 412 303 715 108 125 163 396 303 699 1263 909 2172 140.33 23.33
3 Sherry Miller 117 101 143 144 127 414 303 717 141 165 170 476 303 779 121 133 116 370 303 673 1260 909 2169 140.00 23.00
4 Molly Weitzeil 182 43 234 189 136 559 129 688 171 233 194 598 129 727 204 204 188 596 129 725 1753 387 2140 194.78 12.78
5 Lora Oller 140 81 142 186 126 454 243 697 132 156 144 432 243 675 162 152 169 483 243 726 1369 729 2098 152.11 12.11
6 Jeneane Skaggs 129 90 114 133 170 417 270 687 135 135 123 393 270 663 131 150 164 445 270 715 1255 810 2065 139.44 10.44
7 Karen Moore 120 99 129 126 150 405 297 702 135 114 130 379 297 676 130 126 123 379 297 676 1163 891 2054 129.22 9.22
8 Tina Mei 181 44 210 206 134 550 132 682 203 181 213 597 132 729 160 169 176 505 132 637 1652 396 2048 183.56 2.56
9 Jennifer Katz 160 63 137 146 198 481 189 670 152 163 172 487 189 676 170 162 180 512 189 701 1480 567 2047 164.44 4.44

10 Deborah Thompson 152 70 184 171 138 493 210 703 122 147 177 446 210 656 140 192 144 476 210 686 1415 630 2045 157.22 5.22
11 Cheryl Zimmerman 130 90 131 147 126 404 270 674 148 118 162 428 270 698 137 126 135 398 270 668 1230 810 2040 136.67 6.67
12 Amanda Kalwa 173 51 196 265 147 608 153 761 154 180 158 492 153 645 184 130 158 472 153 625 1572 459 2031 174.67 1.67
13 Mary Bixler 161 62 160 179 166 505 186 691 203 179 166 548 186 734 144 150 118 412 186 598 1465 558 2023 162.78 1.78
14 Kamela Hanna-Rubio 170 54 154 165 165 484 162 646 171 147 180 498 162 660 144 195 215 554 162 716 1536 486 2022 170.67 0.67
15 Amanda Pepin 180 45 217 162 160 539 135 674 183 208 180 571 135 706 133 202 149 484 135 619 1594 405 1999 177.11 -2.89
16 Michelle Gere 166 57 170 171 163 504 171 675 190 177 149 516 171 687 169 126 168 463 171 634 1483 513 1996 164.78 -1.22

Sable Shouse St James 163 60 135 180 196 511 180 691 165 193 118 476 180 656 167 135 167 469 180 649 1456 540 1996 161.78 -1.22
18 Meg Coffelt 143 78 124 159 142 425 234 659 117 157 156 430 234 664 145 174 117 436 234 670 1291 702 1993 143.44 0.44
19 Shana Knox 130 90 143 161 139 443 270 713 114 129 155 398 270 668 99 128 102 329 270 599 1170 810 1980 130.00 0.00
20 Jeanne Webster 157 65 137 162 170 469 195 664 145 157 160 462 195 657 138 158 159 455 195 650 1386 585 1971 154.00 -3.00
21 Mary Omobuono 133 87 147 130 146 423 261 684 112 105 91 308 261 569 133 151 168 452 261 713 1183 783 1966 131.44 -1.56
22 Beth Cooper 157 65 162 155 156 473 195 668 139 144 183 466 195 661 119 148 154 421 195 616 1360 585 1945 151.11 -5.89
23 Susan Shanley 137 83 125 129 132 386 249 635 140 101 138 379 249 628 154 125 112 391 249 640 1156 747 1903 128.44 -8.56
24 Diane Hanna-Rubio 187 38 205 136 164 505 114 619 186 139 171 496 114 610 173 179 179 531 114 645 1532 342 1874 170.22 -16.78
25 Gayle Underwood 139 81 92 96 136 324 243 567 99 119 153 371 243 614 130 130 126 386 243 629 1081 729 1810 120.11 -18.89

Singles Doubles Team All
Events


